pg. 1[PH] 	+1-210-227-7329
[FAX]	+1-210-227-4967
©2024 Lucifer® Lighting Company
As part of its policy of continuous research and product development, the company
reserves the right to change or withdraw specifications without prior notice.
luciferlighting.com
[DATE OF REV: 03272024]
®

trimless)
CF    Custom
         Finish *
* (Consult Factory)
WH    White
AG     Satin Silver
AU     Cashmere
           Gold
BB    Burnt Bronze
BK     Black
PR     Primer
CF    Custom
         Finish *
* (Consult Factory)
STATIC WHITE
80S11A    80+ CRI,  11W, Lumens Dlvd. - 1023
80S15A    80+ CRI,  15W, Lumens Dlvd. - 1389
80S21A    80+ CRI,  21W, Lumens Dlvd. - 1857
80S30B    80+ CRI, 30W, Lumens Dlvd. - 2514*
*(Not available for IC housing applications)
90S11A    90+ CRI, 11W, Lumens Dlvd. - 879
90S15A    90+ CRI, 15W, Lumens Dlvd. - 1193
90S21A    90+ CRI, 21W, Lumens Dlvd. - 1595
90S30B    90+ CRI, 30W, Lumens Dlvd. - 2160*
*(Not available for IC housing applications)
97S11A    97+ CRI, 11W, Lumens Dlvd. - 772
97S15A    97+ CRI, 15W, Lumens Dlvd. - 1047
97S21A    97+ CRI, 21W, Lumens Dlvd. - 1400
97S30B   97+ CRI, 30W, Lumens Dlvd. - 1896*
*(Not available for IC housing applications)
WARM DIM
90W15A   90+ CRI, 15W
Incandescent Profile: 2700K - 1800K

2	 Wet
WH	 White
BK	 Black
PR	 Primer
AU	 Cashmere Gold
AG	 Satin Silver
BB	 Burnt Bronze
CF	 Custom Finish*
              *(Consult Factory)
F4S	   Square FWW     Standard Flange
MWW    Microflange
TWW      Trimless
TRIM RATING FLANGE FINISHSHAPEASSEMBLY
EMERGENCY LIGHTING - REMOTE MOUNT ONLY
During disruption of main power, emergency battery inverter provides temporary 120V or 277V to fixture.
¨	EMB-S-25-120/277-LEDX	 25 watt max capacity, 120 or 277 VAC 60Hz, Non-Dimmable
¨	EMB-S-100-120-LEDX	 100 watt max capacity, 120 VAC 60Hz, 0-10V Dimmable
¨	EMB-S-100-277-LEDX	 100 watt max capacity, 277 VAC 60Hz, 0-10V Dimmable
¨	EMB-S-250-120/277-LEDX	 250 watt max capacity, 120 or 277 VAC 60Hz, 0-10V Dimmable
STATIC WHITE
¨	RO-70-WW-S	Wallwash optic
WARM DIM
¨	RO-70-WW-W2 Wallwash optic